
1 Suncrest Team A 42:44.2

2 St. Francis Team A 44:06.7

3 West Fairmont Team A 44:39.9

4 East Fairmont Team A 44:44.3

5 Suncrest Team B 45:24.0

6 South Preston Team A 48:29.4

7 Suncrest Team C 48:49.8

8 Belington Team A 49:22.1

9 Fairmont Catholic Team A 49:58.7

10 Central Preston Team A 50:25.5

11 Suncrest Team J 52:06.3

12 South Morgantown Team A 52:31.3

13 Suncrest Team D 52:36.2

14 South Morgantown Team C 53:38.0

15 Suncrest Team G 54:24.2

16 Central Preston Team B 55:06.5

17 Suncrest Team E 56:02.1

18 West Fairmont Team B 56:19.9

19 St. Francis Team B 56:40.6

20 South Morgantown Team B 57:09.4

21 West Preston Team A 58:08.2

22 Suncrest Team F 59:50.4

23 West Fairmont Team C 1:03:12

24 Suncrest Team I 1:06:50

2015 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - Middle School Girls



Central Preston Team A East Fairmont Team B St. Francis Team A

Alyssa Mullan 12:07.7 Lilly Miller 12:13.1 Kendall Ours 10:26.3

Allie Martin 10:40.8 Makena Smith 12:14.8 Lea Hatcher 11:31.4

Jayla Duley 11:51.1 Courtney Eddy 12:23.6 Cat Wassick 11:17.9

Sophia Deriggi 15:46.0 Zoe Shetty 10:51.0

50:25.5 44:06.7

Central Preston Team B Fairmont Catholic Team A St. Francis Team B

Madilynn Shreve 14:47.9 Bethany Prascik 11:35.1 Juanita Garcia 13:15.1

McKenzie Miller 12:32.6 Abriana Yoho 11:32.6 Choelle Fitz 13:14.8

Molly Mazza 12:29.4 Victoria Blickenstaff 14:48.0 Anne Williams 16:26.1

Cozette Ries 15:16.6 Sophia Tomana 12:03.0 Autumn Wolfe 13:44.6

55:06.5 49:58.7 56:40.6

Belington Team A South Morgantown Team A Suncrest Team A

Graylin Floyd 11:08.2 Olivia Woods 11:03.5 Megan Weaver 10:31.8

Gracie Miller 12:03.7 Madilyn Shaffer 15:13.6 Amelia Haddox 10:53.2

Audrey Williams 13:03.3 Katelyn Blosser 14:27.9 Olivia Groves 10:44.8

Mackenzie Cross 13:07.0 Annalise Haines 11:46.3 Lauren Hancox 10:34.5

49:22.1 52:31.3 42:44.2

Belington Team B South Morgantown Team B Suncrest Team B

Page Tanner 12:51.3 Madison Miller 12:25.5 Stephanie O'Palko 11:10.9

Angel Watson 13:44.9 Alyssa Seagraves 15:28.4 Athena Young 11:11.0

Brooklyn Lane 14:21.8 Michaela August 13:54.7 Omar Epps 11:40.5

Amber Watson Ella Moats 15:20.8 Emma Kupec 11:21.6

57:09.4 45:24.0

Belington Team C South Morgantown Team C Suncrest Team C

Taylee Tallman 15:50.7 Audrey Harki 13:53.6 Molly Wiles 12:01.0

Katie Cross 19:44.9 Adelle Pacyna 13:42.6 Scout Spong 12:06.4

Gabriell Kittle 14:27.9 Maggie Goodwin 12:57.4 Alex Watson 12:47.0

Allanah Hilling 13:04.4 Amanda Wang 11:55.4

53:38.0 48:49.8

East Fairmont Team A South Preston Team A Suncrest Team D

Erykah Christopher 10:17.5 Aubrie Wolfe 12:30.5 Pauline Ridenour 13:30.0

Kyra Dukich 11:07.1 Abby Sanders 13:42.2 Leah Stacy 12:43.5

Kylea Lopez 11:42.2 Lia Jennings 11:11.9 Naia Brewer 14:06.6

Hope Rogers 11:37.5 Maryann Wolfe 11:04.8 Emily McCutcheon 12:16.1

44:44.3 48:29.4 52:36.2

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - Middle School Girls



Suncrest Team E West Fairmont Team C Fairmont Catholic Team B

Cathernie Caradine 14:35.1 Desiree Balch 13:33.0 Keeley Schleicher 20:17.4

Sophia Sellaro 14:19.1 Hannah Hayes 16:05.5 Carmella Lilly 21:19.2

Morgan Baker 13:03.4 Samantha Bostic 16:33.3

Amber Li 14:04.6 Sydni Jordan 17:00.2

56:02.1 1:03:12

Suncrest Team F West Preston Team A Suncrest Team J

Nicole Liang 14:46.4 allyson chandler 13:00.3 Cara Stout 11:54.7

Grace Hickman 16:00.4 kelsey darnell 15:02.9 alice Guo 12:33.7

Maran McCutcheon 15:18.0 hannah keener 15:49.1 Stacy Chengi 13:47.4

Chloe Lee 13:45.6 emily keener 14:15.9 Genna Miller 13:50.6

59:50.4 58:08.2 52:06.3

Suncrest Team G South Morgantown Team D Trinity Team A

Audry Alsop 12:08.1 Audrey Sorton 14:49.6 Abbie Shoemaker 11:45.4

Hailey Grieve 12:14.1 Cyrena King 14:13.8 Bella Goff 11:20.3

Hannah Merrifeld 16:17.7 Carlie Ross 13:43.4

Isabella Muttillo 13:44.4

54:24.2

Suncrest Team H Belington Team D Aurora Team A

Payton Ogden 17:17.2 Danielle Cross 19:16.5 Kambria Kosanic 14:33.4

Celine Liang

Ingrid Phillips 15:32.7

Liza Wan 14:19.7

Suncrest Team I St. Francis Team C Belington Team D

Emily Webb 16:29.9 Sofia Garcia 15:24.6 Brooklynn Watson 14:51.0

Olivia Yost 16:27.3 Elana Haddad 18:28.4

Millie Brown 16:01.6

Mikaela Rogers 17:51.2

1:06:50

West Fairmont Team A Philippi Team A South Preston Team B

MacKenzie Stanley 10:21.2 Abby Weingart 11:45.1 Shyanne Owens 12:42.3

Kate McPherson 12:30.0 Garyona Riffle 12:18.7

Leah Shaw 12:03.7 Haleigh Johns 14:44.9

Carlina Jacquez 09:45.0

44:39.9

West Fairmont Team B South Morgantown Team E West Preston Team B

Bella Bock 13:25.7 Cassie Buchanan 16:45.4 samantha davis 15:53.8

Sidney Greene 15:28.9 Alizabeth Davis 14:35.3

Madison Shipley 14:21.5 Ivy Sayre 15:38.3

Taylor Kendziora 13:03.8

56:19.9



1 Carlina Jacquez 09:45.0 West Fairmont

2 Erykah Christopher 10:17.5 East Fairmont

3 MacKenzie Stanley 10:21.2 West Fairmont

4 Kendall Ours 10:26.3 St. Francis

5 Megan Weaver 10:31.8 Suncrest

6 Lauren Hancox 10:34.5 Suncrest

7 Allie Martin 10:40.8 Central Preston

8 Olivia Groves 10:44.8 Suncrest

9 Zoe Shetty 10:51.0 St. Francis

10 Amelia Haddox 10:53.2 Suncrest

11 Olivia Woods 11:03.5 South Morgantown

12 Maryann Wolfe 11:04.8 South Preston

13 Kyra Dukich 11:07.1 East Fairmont

14 Graylin Floyd 11:08.2 Belington

15 Stephanie O'Palko 11:10.9 Suncrest

16 Athena Young 11:11.0 Suncrest

17 Lia Jennings 11:11.9 South Preston

18 Cat Wassick 11:17.9 St. Francis

19 Bella Goff 11:20.3 Trinity

20 Emma Kupec 11:21.6 Suncrest

21 Lea Hatcher 11:31.4 St. Francis

22 Abriana Yoho 11:32.6 Fairmont Catholic

23 Bethany Prascik 11:35.1 Fairmont Catholic

24 Hope Rogers 11:37.5 East Fairmont

25 Omar Epps 11:40.5 Suncrest

26 Kylea Lopez 11:42.2 East Fairmont

27 Abby Weingart 11:45.1 Philippi

28 Abbie Shoemaker 11:45.4 Trinity

29 Annalise Haines 11:46.3 South Morgantown

30 Jayla Duley 11:51.1 Central Preston

31 Cara Stout 11:54.7 Suncrest

32 Amanda Wang 11:55.4 Suncrest

33 Molly Wiles 12:01.0 Suncrest

34 Sophia Tomana 12:03.0 Fairmont Catholic

35 Gracie Miller 12:03.7 Belington

36 Leah Shaw 12:03.7 West Fairmont

37 Scout Spong 12:06.4 Suncrest

38 Alyssa Mullan 12:07.7 Central Preston

39 Audry Alsop 12:08.1 Suncrest

40 Lilly Miller 12:13.1 East Fairmont

41 Hailey Grieve 12:14.1 Suncrest

42 Makena Smith 12:14.8 East Fairmont

43 Emily McCutcheon 12:16.1 Suncrest

44 Garyona Riffle 12:18.7 Philippi

45 Courtney Eddy 12:23.6 East Fairmont

46 Madison Miller 12:25.5 South Morgantown

47 Molly Mazza 12:29.4 Central Preston

48 Kate McPherson 12:30.0 West Fairmont

49 Aubrie Wolfe 12:30.5 South Preston

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - Middle School Girls



50 McKenzie Miller 12:32.6 Central Preston

51 alice Guo 12:33.7 Suncrest

52 Shyanne Owens 12:42.3 South Preston

53 Leah Stacy 12:43.5 Suncrest

54 Alex Watson 12:47.0 Suncrest

55 Page Tanner 12:51.3 Belington

56 Maggie Goodwin 12:57.4 South Morgantown

57 allyson chandler 13:00.3 West Preston

58 Audrey Williams 13:03.3 Belington

59 Morgan Baker 13:03.4 Suncrest

60 Taylor Kendziora 13:03.8 West Fairmont

61 Allanah Hilling 13:04.4 South Morgantown

62 Mackenzie Cross 13:07.0 Belington

63 Choelle Fitz 13:14.8 St. Francis

64 Juanita Garcia 13:15.1 St. Francis

65 Bella Bock 13:25.7 West Fairmont

66 Pauline Ridenour 13:30.0 Suncrest

67 Desiree Balch 13:33.0 West Fairmont

68 Abby Sanders 13:42.2 South Preston

69 Adelle Pacyna 13:42.6 South Morgantown

70 Carlie Ross 13:43.4 South Morgantown

71 Isabella Muttillo 13:44.4 Suncrest

72 Autumn Wolfe 13:44.6 St. Francis

73 Angel Watson 13:44.9 Belington

74 Chloe Lee 13:45.6 Suncrest

75 Stacy Chengi 13:47.4 Suncrest

76 Genna Miller 13:50.6 Suncrest

77 Audrey Harki 13:53.6 South Morgantown

78 Michaela August 13:54.7 South Morgantown

79 Amber Li 14:04.6 Suncrest

80 Naia Brewer 14:06.6 Suncrest

81 Cyrena King 14:13.8 South Morgantown

82 emily keener 14:15.9 West Preston

83 Sophia Sellaro 14:19.1 Suncrest

84 Liza Wan 14:19.7 Suncrest

85 Madison Shipley 14:21.5 West Fairmont

86 Brooklyn Lane 14:21.8 Belington

87 Katelyn Blosser 14:27.9 South Morgantown

88 Gabriell Kittle 14:27.9 Belington

89 Kambria Kosanic 14:33.4 Aurora

90 Cathernie Caradine 14:35.1 Suncrest

91 Alizabeth Davis 14:35.3 South Morgantown

92 Haleigh Johns 14:44.9 Philippi

93 Nicole Liang 14:46.4 Suncrest

94 Madilynn Shreve 14:47.9 Central Preston

95 Victoria Blickenstaff 14:48.0 Fairmont Catholic

96 Audrey Sorton 14:49.6 South Morgantown

97 Brooklynn Watson 14:51.0 Belington

98 kelsey darnell 15:02.9 West Preston

99 Madilyn Shaffer 15:13.6 South Morgantown

100 Cozette Ries 15:16.6 Central Preston

101 Maran McCutcheon 15:18.0 Suncrest



102 Ella Moats 15:20.8 South Morgantown

103 Sofia Garcia 15:24.6 St. Francis

104 Alyssa Seagraves 15:28.4 South Morgantown

105 Sidney Greene 15:28.9 West Fairmont

106 Ingrid Phillips 15:32.7 Suncrest

107 Ivy Sayre 15:38.3 South Morgantown

108 Sophia Deriggi 15:46.0 Central Preston

109 hannah keener 15:49.1 West Preston

110 Taylee Tallman 15:50.7 Belington

111 samantha davis 15:53.8 West Preston

112 Grace Hickman 16:00.4 Suncrest

113 Millie Brown 16:01.6 Suncrest

114 Hannah Hayes 16:05.5 West Fairmont

115 Hannah Merrifeld 16:17.7 Suncrest

116 Anne Williams 16:26.1 St. Francis

117 Olivia Yost 16:27.3 Suncrest

118 Emily Webb 16:29.9 Suncrest

119 Samantha Bostic 16:33.3 West Fairmont

120 Cassie Buchanan 16:45.4 South Morgantown

121 Sydni Jordan 17:00.2 West Fairmont

122 Payton Ogden 17:17.2 Suncrest

123 Mikaela Rogers 17:51.2 Suncrest

124 Elana Haddad 18:28.4 St. Francis

125 Danielle Cross 19:16.5 Belington

126 Katie Cross 19:44.9 Belington

127 Keeley Schleicher 20:17.4 Fairmont Catholic

128 Carmella Lilly 21:19.2 Fairmont Catholic


